TARTU LINNA MV MURDMAASUUSATAMISES
KLASSIKALINE TEHNIKA
25.01.2017, Tahtvere Spordipark

MEHED 10km

1 Teppan Vahur Parimad trenkud 24:31.2

2 Himma Martti HoneyPower 24:41.5 00:10.3
3 Kivil Allar Tartu suusaklubi 25:51.5 01:20.3
4 Teearu Hans Karupesa Team 26:06.2 01:35.0
5 Edela Tonis Tartu Valla SPKO 26:17.0 01:45.8
6 Linnus Sander Lemeks Grupp 26:18.8 01:47.6
7 Magi Kristjan Tartu Suusaklubi 26:24.1 01:52.9
8 Soo Allar Tartu Suusaklubi 26:27.3 01:56.1
9 Soeson Marten Tartus Suusaklubi 27:13.7 02:42.5
10 Veski Tanel SuusaAkadeemia 27:22.8 02:51.6
11 Kullamaa Kaarel Team Max 27:29.5 02:58.3
12 R66m Rimmo Tartu Suusaklubi 27:30.7 02:59.5
13 Horma Toomas Tartu Suusaklubi 27:35.4 03:04.2
14 Kukk Ergo Tartu Suusaklubi 27:35.8 03:04.6
15 Kala Kaspar Voru Suusaklubi 27:38.3 03:07.1
16 Pind Rasmus Tartu Suusaklubi 27:55.4 03:24.2
17 Helgand Marko PGlva 27:56.2 03:25.0
18 Orlovski Tiit Elva Suusaklubi 28:12.1 03:40.9
19 RGEm Andres Tartu Suusaklubi 28:12.6 03:41.4
20 Molder Tauno Lemeks Grupp 28:18.7 03:47.5
21 Kaasik Tauri Tartu Valla SPKO 28:19.4 03:48.2
22 Korb Olev Tartu Valla SPKO 28:27.5 03:56.3
23 Ivanov lvar Maratonsport OU 28:46.0 04:14.8
24 Jagomagi Teet Tartu Suusaklubi 28:47.2 04:16.0
25 Truu Janek Tartu Suusaklubi 29:07.6 04:36.4
26 Teppan Jaak Suusahullud 29:19.9 04:48.7
27 Laur Mikk Voru 29:29.8 04:58.6
28 Heinola Ivar SuusaAkadeemia 29:46.1 05:14.9
29 Tiimann Rauno Ulenurme 29:47.6 05:16.4
30 Pallotedder Taivo Sportland 29:49.2 05:18.0
31 Jagomagi Vootele Tartu SUKL 29:49.6 05:18.4
32 Jarve Alo Tartu 29:55.8 05:24.6
33 Tiidla Priit Tartu Suusaklubi 30:14.5 05:43.3
34 Vunk Kalev Suusahullud Mieto 30:23.8 05:52.6
35 Aavik Kuldar Suusaakadeemia 30:37.7 06:06.5
36 Robi Karl Kristjan Tartu valla SPKO 30:57.8 06:26.6
37 Raudpuu Elmo Suusahullud 31:04.0 06:32.8
38 Himma Markus HoneyPower 31:05.4 06:34.2
39 Soosaar Cardo Suusahullud/Mieto 31:14.7 06:43.5
40 Néps Andres TUASK 31:15.5 06:44.3
41 Veri Aivar vooremaa centrum 31:23.4 06:52.2
42 Soodla Gregor Tartu sk 31:25.4 06:54.2
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Pae Andres

Vark lvo

Sarap Henri
Kraas Andreas
Kullamaa Rein
KiIm Kristjan
Virkunen Egert
Raud Margus
Hendrikson Ténu

Kikerpill Hugo Gregor

Kasela Janek
Robi Jaanus
Rohtma Valdek
Kivila Mart
Kukk Jirgen
Tamm Aleksander
Vill Uku
Ellamik Vaino
Ehastu Patrik
Kukk Raido
Veeroja Vahur
Meltsov Martin
Vares Rein
Karabelnik Kristjan
Laidver Leho
Tikk Lauri
Kikerpill Lauri
Viirsalu Peeter
NOps Antti
R6Om Raivo
Hallik Kaido
Puusaar Sulev

Nurk Hugo Johannes

Sepp Taavi
Leenurm Tambet
Hallup Rasmus
Kruusa Rasmus
Korgvee Urmas
JOgiaas Aivar
Muhhin Mark

Suusahullud
Suusahullud
Tartu SUKL

VW

Tartu Suusaklubi
Suusahullud
Suusahullud Mieto
Ekstreempark
Tartu Suusaklubi

Lahte

Suusahullud
Ulenurme
Suusahullud
Lemeks Grupp
Haanja Rattaklubi
Alatskivi

Hauka Veloklubi

SOUDESPRINDI MEISTER
llves
OK llves

Talendikad poisid

OK Kobras
Suusahullud Northug

31:39.6
31:40.0
31:40.6
31:45.8
31:46.3
32:12.1
32:16.2
32:19.8
32:24.5
32:31.7
32:42.5
32:50.7
33:01.0
33:08.9
33:16.3
33:16.7
33:17.4
33:37.9
33:44.1
34:15.7
34:38.1
35:00.9
35:09.1
35:09.5
35:14.4
35:39.6
35:47.7
35:53.7
36:02.9
36:40.6
36:50.8
37:14.7
37:25.1
37:37.4
38:08.2
40:55.9
43:23.2
46:35.8
50:11.0
01:12:15

07:08.4
07:08.8
07:09.4
07:14.6
07:15.1
07:40.9
07:45.0
07:48.6
07:53.3
08:00.5
08:11.3
08:19.5
08:29.8
08:37.7
08:45.1
08:45.5
08:46.2
09:06.7
09:12.9
09:44.5
10:06.9
10:29.7
10:37.9
10:38.3
10:43.2
11:08.4
11:16.5
11:22.5
11:31.7
12:09.4
12:19.6
12:43.5
12:53.9
13:06.2
13:37.0
16:24.7
18:52.0
22:04.6
25:39.8
47:43.8

B W N R

Parnik Piret
Laursoo Hanna Britt
Kasela Britta
Himma Martina

Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu SUKL

Tartu Suusaklubi

14:51.1
15:31.0
15:56.5
15:59.4

00:39.9
01:05.4
01:08.3



Kasela Birgit
Paglant Nele
Rell Sille
Puusaar Pauline
Parnik Tea

Allas Rahel
Volke Piibe Lotte
Truu Sippie
Toming Karina
Sander Kaisa
M@&ttus Mari
Laidver Aive
Laidver Eike
Limberg Kadri
Kivila Rita

Rehi Maila

Rist Siiri

Hallik Helle
Paarop Iris
joendi kristel-liis
Klein Annabel
Saar Helena
Paslane Diana

Tartu SUKL
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Areal Team
Suusahullud
Tartu Suusaklubi

Tartu Valla SPKO
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Hauka Veloklubi

Lemeks Grupp
JOKA

Tartu Suusaklubi
KJK L6unaldvi
Tallinn

16:14.9
16:33.6
16:36.3
16:41.6
16:43.2
16:52.5
17:05.5
17:07.4
17:40.0
18:02.7
18:21.0
19:08.3
19:31.1
19:33.2
20:03.6
22:34.8
24:37.1
26:13.9
26:29.5
28:32.1
29:37.6
30:55.6
35:31.7

01:23.8
01:42.5
01:45.2
01:50.5
01:52.1
02:01.4
02:14.4
02:16.3
02:48.9
03:11.6
03:29.9
04:17.2
04:40.0
04:42.1
05:12.5
07:43.7
09:46.0
11:22.8
11:38.4
13:41.0
14:46.5
16:04.5
20:40.6



